
Philadelphia Area USTA Jr. Team Tennis 
Winter League 

Teams and Contact Info 
 

Division Coordinators:  
Justin DePietropaolo, 
justin@phillyteamtennis.org   
 (484) 883-0048 
 

Team Contact Info 
 

 
Cheltenham Tennis 
Home Location:  Legacy/Radnor Racquet 
Coach/Captain: Katie Bruton 
E-Mail: clhbugboy@verizon.net  
Phone: (267) 575-6901 

 
Gulph Mills JKST Teams 
Home Location: JKST Gulph Mills  
Address: 610 S Henderson Rd, King Of 
Prussia, PA 19406 
Coach/Captain: Arvind Aravindhan 
E-mail: arvind@jkst.com  
Club Phone:  (610) 265-3677 
Other Phone: (610) 213-9181 
 
 
HPTA Teams 
Home Location: Radnor Valley Country Club 
Address: 555 Sproul Rd Villanova, PA 
19085. 
Club Phone: (610) 664-3242 
Coach/Captain: Noah DeCampo 
E-Mail: noah@hpta-riverside.com 
Other Coach/Captain: Kellen Thomas 
E-mail: kellen@hpta-riverside.com 
Cell Phone: (215) 906-8704 
 
 
JKST Narberth Teams 
Home Location: JKST Narberth  
Address: 614 Montgomery Ave., Narberth, 
PA 
Club Phone:  (610) 664-1492 
Coach/Captain: JP Ciliberto,  
E-Mail: jpciliberto36@gmail.com 
Phone: 856-628-1497 
Other Coach/Captain: Emily Slater 
E-mail: emslater93@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tennis Addiction Teams 
Home Location: Tennis Addiction Sports 
Club-  
Address: 202 Philips Rd., Exton, PA 19341 
Club Phone:  (610) 363-1052 
Coach/Captain: Anthony DeCecco, 
anthony2468@comcast.net 
Other Contact:, Emiko Dunwoody 
emikoduns@gmail.com, (917) 658-5677 
 
 
UMLY Teams 
Home Location: Upper Main Line YMCA 
Address: 1416 Berwyn-Paoli Road, Berwyn, 
PA 19312 
Coach/Captain: Ed Cappiello 
E-mail: ecappi01@gmail.com  
Phone: (610) 283-3276 
Club Phone: (610) 854-1610 
 
 
Unlimited Teams 
Home Location: Unlimited Tennis 
Address: 1126 W Baltimore Pike Media, PA 
19063 
Alternate Home Location: Unlimited Tennis 
at Springton Tennis Club: 625 Newtown 
Street Rd, Media, PA 
Coach Captain: Stow Weiss  
E-Mail: sweiss@unltdtennis.com,  
Phone: 215-518-7711 
Assistant Coach/Captain: Brittany Poje, 
bpoje@unltdtennis.com, 347-844-2972 
Other Coach/Captain: Margarita 
Sadovnikova, 
msadovnikova@unltdtennis.com, (330) 507-
0026 
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